
 
Shri Shivaji Maratha Society’s 

Institute of Management & Research 
Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE (Govt. of Maharashtra), Affiliated to Savitribai 

Phule Pune University 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CRITERION -5   
STUDENT 

SUPPORT AND 
PROGRESSION 

Key Indicator- 5.1 Student Support 



 
Shri Shivaji Maratha Society’s 

Institute of Management & Research Pune-09 
Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE (Govt. of Maharashtra), Affiliated to Savitribai 

Phule Pune University 
 
 
 
 

INDEX 
 
 

Document Name 

1. Social Justice Department - Government of India Post Matric Scholarship 

2. Social Justice Department - Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Free ship) 

3. DTE - Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj ShikshanShulkhShishyavrutti Yojna (EBC) 

4. Department – VJNT - Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students 

5. VJNT Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students 

6. VJNT Department - Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students 

7. Tuition Fee & Exam Fee for Tribal Students (Free ship) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5.1.1 Number of students benefitted by scholarship, freeship etc. 
provided by the Government during the year 2023-2024 



 

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society’s 

Institute of Management & Research Pune-09 
Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE (Govt. of Maharashtra), Affiliated to 
Savitribai Phule Pune University 

 
Social Justice Department - Government of India Post Matric Scholarship 

SC Scholarship – 1st Installment  
For the year 2023-2024 

 
SR 
NO. 

Beneficiary Name Disbursed 
Amount (₹) 

reason Credit Date 

1 Kunal Sunil Shingade 18000.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-02-28 00:00:00 

2 Dnyaneshwar Arjun Kamble 16200.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-04-10 00:00:00 

3 Sagar Pralhad Dandge 13026.40 Fund Disbursed 2024-04-10 00:00:00 

4 Akshay Dilip Zanke 18000.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-04-10 00:00:00 

5 Pratiksha Santosh Ghule 16184.40 Fund Disbursed 2024-02-28 00:00:00 

6 Sagar Arvind Nemade 18000.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-04-10 00:00:00 

7 Shivam Hanuman Udmale 18000.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-02-28 00:00:00 

8 Prarthana Vikas Bhosale 18000.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-02-28 00:00:00 

9 Manisha Vinod Avachite 16200.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-04-10 00:00:00 

10 Avantika Vijay Sonawane 16184.40 Fund Disbursed 2024-04-10 00:00:00 

11 Ragini Ganesh Dhanve 13026.40 Fund Disbursed 2024-05-18 00:00:00 

12 Amardeep Bhimrao Ujagar 16200.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-04-12 00:00:00 

13 Aditya Nagesh Meshram 16200.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-04-10 00:00:00 

14 Sunil Anil Bhosale 16200.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-04-10 00:00:00 

15 Kishor Puna Gaikwad 16184.40 Fund Disbursed 2024-04-10 00:00:00 

16 Nitesh Sunil Ranpise 18000.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-05-18 00:00:00 

17 Madhavi Kisan Kamble 16200.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-03-16 00:00:00 

18 Nikhil Khandu Shinde 18000.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-02-27 00:00:00 



19 Akshata Anant Narkar 

20 Sanika Gajanan Mhathre 

21 Abhijeet Ramling Ghede 

22 Pradnya Dnyaneshwar 
Agalawe 

23 Aniket Sanjay Vadagale 

24 Abhishek Pramod Mohekar 

25 Suraj Sanjay Tipale 

26 Akash Pappu Sarvde 

27 Samruddhi Shreerang Sakpal 

  Total  

16184.40 Fund Disbursed 2024-

16184.40 Fund Disbursed 2024-

16200.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-

16200.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-

16200.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-

18000.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-

18000.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-

18000.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-

 18000.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-

4,50,774.80  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

-02-27 00:00:00 

-04-10 00:00:00 

-04-10 00:00:00 

-03-16 00:00:00 

-04-10 00:00:00 

-02-27 00:00:00 

-04-10 00:00:00 

-03-08 00:00:00 

-03-15 00:00:00 

  

 



 

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society’s 

Institute of Management & Research Pune-09 
Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE (Govt. of Maharashtra), Affiliated to 
Savitribai Phule Pune University 

 
 

Social Justice Department - Government of India Post Matric Scholarship 
SC Scholarship – 2nd Installment  

For the year 2023-2024 
 

SR 
NO. 

Beneficiary Name 
Disbursed 

Amount (₹) 
Reason Status 

1 
Akshay Dilip Zanke 0.00 

Voucher Not Active Due 
to Fund Not Received 

Pending 

2 Ragini Ganesh Dhanve 0.00 Scrutiny Pending Pending 

3 
Sagar Arvind Nemade 0.00 

Voucher Not Active Due 
to Fund Not Received 

Pending 

4 Nitesh Sunil Ranpise 0.00 Scrutiny Pending Pending 

5 
Kishor Puna Gaikwad 0.00 

Voucher Not Active Due 
To Fund Not Received 

Pending 

6 
Shivam Hanuman Udmale 0.00 

Voucher Not Active Due 
To Fund Not Received 

Pending 

7 
Dnyaneshwar Arjun Kamble 0.00 

Voucher Not Active Due 
To Fund Not Received 

Pending 

8 
Sunil Anil Bhosale 0.00 

Voucher Not Active Due 
To Fund Not Received 

Pending 

9 
Nikhil Khandu Shinde 0.00 

Voucher Not Active Due 
To Fund Not Received 

Pending 

10 
Amardeep Bhimrao Ujagar 0.00 

Voucher Not Active Due 
To Fund Not Received 

Pending 

11 
Sagar Pralhad Dandge 0.00 

Voucher Not Active Due 
To Fund Not Received 

Pending 

12 
Abhijeet Ramling Ghede 0.00 

Voucher Not Active Due 
To Fund Not Received 

Pending 

13 
Aniket Sanjay Vadagale 0.00 

Voucher Not Active Due 
to Fund Not Received 

Pending 

14 
Aditya Nagesh Meshram 0.00 

Voucher Not Active Due 
To Fund Not Received 

Pending 

15 
Abhishek Pramod Mohekar 0.00 

Voucher Not Active Due 
To Fund Not Received 

Pending 

16 
Pradnya Dnyaneshwar 
Agalawe 

0.00 
Voucher Not Active Due 
To Fund Not Received 

Pending 



17 
Suraj Sanjay Tipale 

18 
Pratiksha Santosh Ghule 

19 
Madhavi Kisan Kamble 

20 
Akash Pappu Sarvde 

21 
Akshata Anant Narkar 

22 
Samruddhi Shreerang Sakpal 

23 
Manisha Vinod Avachite 

24 
Kunal Sunil Shingade 

25 
Sanika Gajanan Mhathre 

26 
Prarthana Vikas Bhosale 

27 
Avantika Vijay Sonawane 

 
 Total  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0.00 
Voucher Not Active Due 
To Fund Not Received 

0.00 
Voucher Not Active Due 
To Fund Not Received 

0.00 
Voucher Not Active Due 
To Fund Not Received 

0.00 
Voucher Not Active Due 
To Fund Not Received 

0.00 
Voucher Not Active Due 
To Fund Not Received 

 0.00 
Voucher Not Active Due 
To Fund Not Received 

0.00 
Voucher Not Active Due 
To Fund Not Received 

0.00 
Voucher Not Active Due 
To Fund Not Received 

0.00 
Voucher Not Active Due 
To Fund Not Received 

0.00 
Voucher Not Active Due 
To Fund Not Received 

0.00 
Voucher Not Active Due 
To Fund Not Received 

0.00   
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

  



 

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society’s 

Institute of Management & Research Pune-09 
Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE (Govt. of Maharashtra), Affiliated to 
Savitribai Phule Pune University 

 
DTE - Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Yojna (EBC) 

1stInstallment Details   For the year 2023 - 2024 
 
SR 
NO. 

Beneficiary Name Disbursed 
Amount (₹) 

Reason Credit Date 

1 Dakshata Ashok Chavan 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-01 00:00:00 

2 Anup Vilasrao Kavitkar 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-06-05 00:00:00 

3 Abhishek Sanjay Jagdale 8804.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-20 00:00:00 

4 Sarvesh SunilkumarBirajdar 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-01 00:00:00 

5 Dhiraj Suryakant Yadav 8804.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-20 00:00:00 

6 Neha Shashikant Lohakare 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-20 00:00:00 

7 Sankalp Dhananjay Karpe 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-06-05 00:00:00 

8 Prachi Rajendra Bangar 7478.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-06-05 00:00:00 

9 Shweta Ajit Dhanawade 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-04-05 00:00:00 

10 Vijaykumar Kisan Gangthade 8804.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-20 00:00:00 

11 Tejaswini Balasaheb Bile 0.00 Fund 
Disbursed 

-- 

12 Pratik Prakash Shelke 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-04-05 00:00:00 

13 Sarika Vikas Jadhav 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-20 00:00:00 

14 Prathmesh Ramchandra Mohite 8804.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-20 00:00:00 

15 Mahesh Tukaram Bagal 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-06-05 00:00:00 

16 Sanket Adinath Lawande 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-04-05 00:00:00 

17 Rachel Richard Francis 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-20 00:00:00 



18 Kunal DhananajayPaygude 8804.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-20 00:00:00 

19 Amruta Pratik Potphode 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-01 00:00:00 

20 Sarvesh Avinash Ganeshkar 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-20 00:00:00 

21 Prathamesh Umesh Phadatare 0.00 Fund 
Disbursed 

-- 

22 Dhumal Utkarsha Sambhaji 8804.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-06-03 00:00:00 

23 Dipali Prakash Auti 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-06-03 00:00:00 

24 Siddhika SudamIngulkar 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-20 00:00:00 

25 Tejashree Ajit Shelar 8804.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-01 00:00:00 

26 Shrikant Baliram Khillare 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-20 00:00:00 

27 Amit Ankush Yohan 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-01 00:00:00 

28 Vinayak Santosh Jadhav 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-01 00:00:00 

29 Tanuja Anand Marathe 8804.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-01 00:00:00 

30 Swapnil Anand Joshi 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-20 00:00:00 

31 Sanjana Vijay Kaple 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-01 00:00:00 

32 Vaibhav Tulashidas Jadhav 8804.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-20 00:00:00 

33 Vaibhav Vishwanath Mote 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-04-05 00:00:00 

34 Nanasaheb Mohan Ghadage 8804.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-20 00:00:00 

35 Shivani Rajesh Shitole 8804.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-01 00:00:00 

36 Krishna Vyankatrao Kapse 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-01 00:00:00 

37 Mrunal Sandip Barge 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-20 00:00:00 

38 Rohit Govind Jadhav 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-04-05 00:00:00 

39 Manish Shivram Shinde 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-06-05 00:00:00 

40 Anisha Vikas Shinde 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024-03-01 00:00:00 



41 Kaveri Dilip Birajdar 

42 Kailas Ramchandra Devkate

43 Lokesh Navalakishor Sharma

44 Riddhi Mahesh Mone 

45 Yogesh Sitaram Malekar 

46 Avdhut Gopal Inchal 

47 Ashwini Gajanan Rasal 

48 Aditya Dadasaheb Kakade

49 Shubham Vitthalrao Chavan

50 Sagar AbaraoThite 

51 Shridhar Balu Lokhande 

  Total 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

7478.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024

Kailas Ramchandra Devkate 7478.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024

Lokesh Navalakishor Sharma 8804.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024

9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024

 8804.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024

8804.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024

9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024

Aditya Dadasaheb Kakade 8804.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024

Shubham Vitthalrao Chavan 9911.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024

8804.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024

 8804.50 Fund 
Disbursed 

2024

4,59,545.50     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2024-03-01 00:00:00 

2024-06-03 00:00:00 

2024-03-20 00:00:00 

2024-03-20 00:00:00 

2024-05-21 00:00:00 

2024-03-01 00:00:00 

2024-04-05 00:00:00 

2024-03-01 00:00:00 

2024-03-01 00:00:00 

2024-03-20 00:00:00 

2024-03-01 00:00:00 

 

 



 

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society’s 

Institute of Management & Research Pune-09 
Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE (Govt. of Maharashtra), Affiliated to 
Savitribai Phule Pune University 

 
 

DTE - Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj ShikshanShulkhShishyavrutti Yojna (EBC) 
2nd Installment Details   For the year 2023 – 2024 

 
SR 
NO. 

Beneficiary Name Disbursed 
Amount (₹) 

Status Credit Date 

1 Shridhar Balu Lokhande 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-03-20 00:00:00 

2 Mahesh Tukaram Bagal 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-18 00:00:00 

3 Sanket Adinath Lawande 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-04-08 00:00:00 

4 Rachel Richard Francis 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-04-05 00:00:00 

5 Riddhi Mahesh Mone 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-03-21 00:00:00 

6 Sarika Vikas Jadhav 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-03-21 00:00:00 

7 Vaibhav Vishwanath Mote 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-06-05 00:00:00 

8 Kaveri Dilip Birajdar 7478.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-04-05 00:00:00 

9 Anisha Vikas Shinde 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-03-20 00:00:00 

10 Aditya Dadasaheb Kakade 8804.50 Pending -- 

11 Prathmesh Ramchandra Mohite 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-06-05 00:00:00 

12 Sagar AbaraoThite 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-06-05 00:00:00 

13 Shubham Vitthalrao Chavan 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-04-05 00:00:00 

14 Shweta Ajit Dhanawade 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-06-05 00:00:00 

15 Kunal DhananajayPaygude 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-04-05 00:00:00 

16 Lokesh Navalakishor Sharma 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-03-21 00:00:00 

17 Swapnil Anand Joshi 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-06-05 00:00:00 

18 Shrikant Baliram Khillare 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-06-05 00:00:00 



19 Amit Ankush Yohan 9911.50 Pending -- 

20 Amruta Pratik Potphode 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-03-20 00:00:00 

21 Tanuja Anand Marathe 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-03-20 00:00:00 

22 Sarvesh Avinash Ganeshkar 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-06-05 00:00:00 

23 Prachi Rajendra Bangar 7478.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-18 00:00:00 

24 Dhiraj Suryakant Yadav 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-06-05 00:00:00 

25 Sanjana Vijay Kaple 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-06-05 00:00:00 

26 Nanasaheb Mohan Ghadage 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-04-05 00:00:00 

27 Sarvesh SunilkumarBirajdar 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-04-05 00:00:00 

28 Abhishek Sanjay Jagdale 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-06-05 00:00:00 

29 Sankalp Dhananjay Karpe 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-18 00:00:00 

30 Neha Shashikant Lohakare 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-06-05 00:00:00 

31 Vijaykumar Kisan Gangthade 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-03-21 00:00:00 

32 Tejaswini Balasaheb Bile 0.00 Pending -- 

33 Pratik Prakash Shelke 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-04-08 00:00:00 

34 Shivani Rajesh Shitole 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-03-20 00:00:00 

35 Vaibhav Tulashidas Jadhav 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-06-05 00:00:00 

36 Avdhut Gopal Inchal 8804.50 Pending -- 

37 Ashwini Gajanan Rasal 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-04-08 00:00:00 

38 Krishna Vyankatrao Kapse 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-03-20 00:00:00 

39 Mrunal Sandip Barge 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-06-05 00:00:00 

40 Yogesh Sitaram Malekar 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-05-22 00:00:00 

41 Manish Shivram Shinde 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-18 00:00:00 

42 Anup Vilasrao Kavitkar 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-18 00:00:00 



43 Dakshata Ashok Chavan 

44 Rohit Govind Jadhav 

45 Kailas Ramchandra Devkate 

46 Dipali Prakash Auti 

47 Dhumal Utkarsha Sambhaji 

48 Vinayak Santosh Jadhav 

49 Siddhika SudamIngulkar 

50 Tejashree Ajit Shelar 

51 Prathamesh Umesh Phadatare 

   Total  

 

9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-03

9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-04

7478.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07

9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07

8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07

9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-03

9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-03

8804.50 Pending -- 

 0.00 Pending -- 

4,59,545.50 
 

    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

03-20 00:00:00 

04-08 00:00:00 

07-18 00:00:00 

07-18 00:00:00 

07-18 00:00:00 

03-20 00:00:00 

03-21 00:00:00 

 



 

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society’s 

Institute of Management & Research Pune-09 
Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE (Govt. of Maharashtra), Affiliated to 
Savitribai Phule Pune University 

 
 

Social Justice Department - Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Free ship) 
SC free ship 1st installment  

 YEAR 2023-2024 
 

SR 
NO. 

Beneficiary Name Disbursed 
Amount (₹) 

Status Credit Date 

1 Sakshi Pandurang Wanare 15340.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-05-13 
00:00:00 

2 Siddhant Bhimrao Patil 19043.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-03-13 
00:00:00 

3 Vishal Hiralal Dongare 15070.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-05-13 
00:00:00 

4 Hemant SantoshraoSadafale 19043.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-05-13 
00:00:00 

   Total  68,497.00 
 

    

 
 

Social Justice Department - Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Free ship) 
SC free ship 1st installment 

Year 2023-2024 
 

SR 
NO. 

Beneficiary Name Disbursed 
Amount (₹) 

Status Credit Date 

1 Sakshi Pandurang Wanare 17765.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-05-14 00:00:00 

2 Hemant 
SantoshraoSadafale 

21418.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-05-14 00:00:00 

3 Vishal Hiralal Dongare 17495.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-05-14 00:00:00 

4 Siddhant Bhimrao Patil 21418.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-03-18 00:00:00 

   Total  78,097.00     

 
 
 



 

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society’s 

Institute of Management & Research Pune-09 
Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE (Govt. of Maharashtra), Affiliated to 
Savitribai Phule Pune University 

 
 

Department – VJNT - Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students 
1st Installment Details 

For the year 2023 - 2024 
 
 

SR 
NO. 

Beneficiary Name Disbursed 
Amount (₹) 

Status Credit Date 

1 Ashwin Vikas Andhale 16283.00 Amount Disbursed First 
Instalment Institute 

2024-07-05 00:00:00 

2 Nikhil Mahesh Limkar 17609.00 Amount Disbursed First 
Instalment Institute 

2024-07-05 00:00:00 

3 Kiran Vikas Jaypatre 17609.00 Amount Disbursed First 
Instalment Institute 

2024-07-05 00:00:00 

4 Shubham Shamrao Pawar 19823.00 Amount Disbursed First 
Instalment Institute 

2024-07-05 00:00:00 

5 Vikas Bharat Rathod 16283.00 Amount Disbursed First 
Instalment Institute 

2024-07-05 00:00:00 

6 Sagar Krushnanath Kardile 16283.00 Amount Disbursed First 
Instalment Institute 

2024-07-05 00:00:00 

7 Abhishek Govindrao 
Latpate 

17609.00 Amount Disbursed First 
Instalment Institute 

2024-07-05 00:00:00 

8 Prajakta Ravindra Parekar 17609.00 Amount Disbursed First 
Instalment Institute 

2024-07-05 00:00:00 

9 Rutuja Sitaram Padaval 19823.00 Amount Disbursed First 
Instalment Institute 

2024-07-05 00:00:00 

10 Jyoti Ranjit Bhondave 16283.00 Amount Disbursed First 
Instalment Institute 

2024-07-05 00:00:00 

11 Meherdeep Ramesh 
Agalate 

17609.00 Amount Disbursed First 
Instalment Institute 

2024-07-05 00:00:00 

12 Ganesh Kishan Matre 19823.00 Amount Disbursed First 
Instalment Institute 

2024-07-05 00:00:00 

13 Umesh SardarsingGirase 19823.00 Amount Disbursed First 
Instalment Institute 

2024-07-05 00:00:00 

14 Prashant Purushottam 
Deokate 

17609.00 Amount Disbursed First 
Instalment Institute 

2024-07-05 00:00:00 

15 Dewashish Pandurang 
Bawane 

19823.00 Amount Disbursed First 
Instalment Institute 

2024-07-05 00:00:00 

16 Shreyash Murlidhar Gurav 19823.00 Amount Disbursed First 
Instalment Institute 

2024-07-05 00:00:00 



17 Diksha Tushar Ogale 

18 Sampada Subhash 
Khomane 

19 Kajal Digambar Khopkar 

20 Vijay Somnath Gawade 

21 Rushikesh Sitaram Padval 

22 Ravikiran Vijay Gavhane 

23 Shantanu Eknath Waykule 

24 Devesh Santosh Jadhav 

25 Samiksha Anil Gavate 

    
 
 

17609.00 Amount Disbursed First 
Instalment Institute 

19823.00 Amount Disbursed First 
Instalment Institute 

19823.00 Amount Disbursed First 
Instalment Institute 

16283.00 Amount Not Credited In Pool 
Account First Instalment 

17609.00 Amount Not Credited In Pool 
Account First Instalment 

19823.00 Amount Not Credited In Pool 
Account First Instalment 

 0.00 Sent Back To Applicant 

17609.00 Amount Not Credited In Pool 
Account First Instalment 

17609.00 Amount Not Credited In Pool 
Account First Instalment 

4,35,912.00   

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2024-07-05 00:00:00 

2024-07-05 00:00:00 

2024-07-05 00:00:00 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

  

 



 

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society’s 

Institute of Management & Research Pune-09 
Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE (Govt. of Maharashtra), Affiliated to 
Savitribai Phule Pune University 

 
 

Department – VJNT - Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students 
1st Installment Details 

For the year 2023 - 2024 
 
 

SR 
NO. 

Beneficiary Name Disbursed 
Amount (₹) 

Status Credit Date 

1 Rushikesh Sitaram Padval 17609.00 Pending -- 

2 Jyoti Ranjit Bhondave 16283.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-10 00:00:00 

3 Vikas Bharat Rathod 16283.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-10 00:00:00 

4 Ganesh Kishan Matre 19823.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-10 00:00:00 

5 Prashant Purushottam Deokate 17609.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-11 00:00:00 

6 Ashwin Vikas Andhale 16283.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-11 00:00:00 

7 Dewashish Pandurang Bawane 19823.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-11 00:00:00 

8 Shubham Shamrao Pawar 19823.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-11 00:00:00 

9 Rutuja Sitaram Padaval 19823.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-11 00:00:00 

10 Meherdeep Ramesh Agalate 17609.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-11 00:00:00 

11 Shreyash Murlidhar Gurav 19823.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-10 00:00:00 

12 Kiran Vikas Jaypatre 17609.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-11 00:00:00 

13 Umesh SardarsingGirase 19823.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-11 00:00:00 

14 Samiksha Anil Gavate 17609.00 Pending -- 

15 Diksha Tushar Ogale 17609.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-11 00:00:00 

16 Nikhil Mahesh Limkar 17609.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-11 00:00:00 

17 Abhishek Govindrao Latpate 17609.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-11 00:00:00 



18 Sagar Krushnanath Kardile

19 Sampada Subhash Khomane

20 Kajal Digambar Khopkar 

21 Prajakta Ravindra Parekar 

22 Devesh Santosh Jadhav 

23 Vijay Somnath Gawade 

24 Ravikiran Vijay Gavhane 

  TOTAL 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sagar Krushnanath Kardile 16283.00 Fund Disbursed

Sampada Subhash Khomane 19823.00 Fund Disbursed

 19823.00 Fund Disbursed

 17609.00 Fund Disbursed

17609.00 Pending 

16283.00 Pending 

 19823.00 Pending 

4,35,912.00   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fund Disbursed 2024-10-10 00:00:00 

Fund Disbursed 2024-10-11 00:00:00 

Fund Disbursed 2024-10-10 00:00:00 

Fund Disbursed 2024-10-10 00:00:00 

-- 

-- 

-- 

  

 



 

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society’s

Institute of Management & 
Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE (Govt. of Maharashtra), Affiliated to 
Savitribai Phule Pune University

Department – VJNT Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students

 
SR 
NO. 

Beneficiary Name 

1 Rutuja Kabir Kayat 

2 Jaywant Bapu Pandharpatte 

3 Ravindra Ramlu Koli 

    
 

Department – VJNT Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students

 
SR 
NO. 

Beneficiary Name 

1 Rutuja Kabir Kayat 

2 Jaywant Bapu Pandharpatte 

3 Ravindra Ramlu Koli 

    
 

 
 
 
 

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society’s 

Institute of Management & Research Pune
Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE (Govt. of Maharashtra), Affiliated to 
Savitribai Phule Pune University 

 
VJNT Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students

1st Installment Details 
For the Year 2023 -2024 

Disbursed 
Amount (₹) 

Reason 

16283.00 Bill Generation Pending At 
Department 
 

 17609.00 Bill Generation Pending At 
Department 
 

19823.00 Bill Generation Pending At 
Department 
 

53,715.00   

VJNT Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students
2nd Installment Details 

For the Year 2023 -2024 

Disbursed 
Amount (₹) 

Reason 

16283.00 Under Scrutiny For Second 
Installment 

 17609.00 Under Scrutiny For Second 
Installment 

19823.00 Under Scrutiny For Second 
Installment 

53,715.00   

Research Pune-09 
Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE (Govt. of Maharashtra), Affiliated to 

VJNT Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students 

Status 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

  

VJNT Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students 

Status 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

  

 



 

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society’s 

Institute of Management & Research Pune-09 
Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE (Govt. of Maharashtra), Affiliated to 
Savitribai Phule Pune University 

 
 

VJNT Department - Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students 
1st Installment Details 

For the year 2023 - 2024 
 
 

SR 
NO. 

Beneficiary Name Disbursed 
Amount (₹) 

Status Credit Date 

1 Jyoti Mahadev Nanaware 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

2 Prathmesh Rajendra Jaiswal 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

3 VaishanviVinayakraoVirulkar 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

4 Ashwini Hemraj Bijewar 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

5 Ajinkya Vijay Lede 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

6 Pratiksha AshokraoKharabade 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

7 Meghana Rajendra Dhole 7478.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

8 JayprasadPandharinathDeore 7478.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

9 Ganesh Mahadeo Mehetre 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

10 Sagar Narendra Bhamare 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

11 Nikita Gajananrao Kadu 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

12 Anuja Gajendra Satao 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

13 Rushikesh SudamBanole 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

14 Shubham Raju Ingale 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

15 Yash Govind Akkar 7750.00 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

16 Amol Gangadhar Jadhav 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 



17 Shivanee Abhay Vaishya 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

18 Saloni Ajit Ughade 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

19 Bhavsar Santosh Maruti 7478.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

20 Shruti RameshraoDhawade 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

21 Pallavi Laxman Yeole 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

22 Pratap Gopal Akarte 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

23 Akash Haridas Gapat 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

24 Bharti Bahubali Bhasme 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

25 Sakshi Santosh Sawarkar 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

26 Sonje Shubham Rajendra 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

27 Omkar Suresh Shivarkar 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

28 Nadim Fardin Nadaf 7478.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

29 Sakshi Vinayak Kharpude 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

30 Pavan Bharat Badgujar 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

31 Sanika Sachin Shelvante 7478.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

32 Somesh Rajesh Kumbhar 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

33 Vrushali Shankar Hissal 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-07-05 
00:00:00 

34 Anjali Bansi Nandokar 8804.50 Pending -- 

35 Abhishek Ganesh Bandarge 9911.50 Pending -- 

36 Sharvari Gaurav Shinde 9911.50 Pending -- 

37 Manasi Shamkant Bhavsar 8804.50 Pending -- 

    
 

3,34,687.00     

 
 



 

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society’s 

Institute of Management & Research Pune-09 
Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE (Govt. of Maharashtra), Affiliated to 
Savitribai Phule Pune University 

 
 
 

VJNT Department - Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students 
2nd Installment Details 

For the year 2023 - 2024 
 

SR 
NO. 

Beneficiary Name Disbursed Amount 
(₹) 

Status Credit Date 

1 Nikita Gajananrao Kadu 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-10 00:00:00 

2 Pavan Bharat Badgujar 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-10 00:00:00 

3 Sanika Sachin Shelvante 7478.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-10 00:00:00 

4 Ganesh Mahadeo Mehetre 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-10 00:00:00 

5 Anuja Gajendra Satao 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-10 00:00:00 

6 Rushikesh SudamBanole 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-10 00:00:00 

7 Amol Gangadhar Jadhav 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-10 00:00:00 

8 Prathmesh Rajendra Jaiswal 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-10 00:00:00 

9 Abhishek Ganesh Bandarge 9911.50 Pending -- 

10 Manasi Shamkant Bhavsar 8804.50 Pending -- 

11 Anjali Bansi Nandokar 8804.50 Pending -- 

12 Omkar Suresh Shivarkar 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-10 00:00:00 

13 Ajinkya Vijay Lede 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-11 00:00:00 

14 Shruti RameshraoDhawade 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-10 00:00:00 

15 Pallavi Laxman Yeole 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-11 00:00:00 

16 Sharvari Gaurav Shinde 9911.50 Pending -- 

17 Akash Haridas Gapat 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 2024-10-10 00:00:00 



18 Ashwini Hemraj Bijewar 

19 Pratiksha 
AshokraoKharabade 

20 Shubham Raju Ingale 

21 Shivanee Abhay Vaishya 

22 Bhavsar Santosh Maruti 

23 Jyoti Mahadev Nanaware 

24 Bharti Bahubali Bhasme 

25 Pratap Gopal Akarte 

26 Sonje Shubham Rajendra 

27 JayprasadPandharinathDeore

28 Sakshi Santosh Sawarkar 

29 Yash Govind Akkar 

30 Vrushali Shankar Hissal 

31 Sagar Narendra Bhamare 

32 Nadim Fardin Nadaf 

33 Sakshi Vinayak Kharpude 

34 Somesh Rajesh Kumbhar 

35 Meghana Rajendra Dhole 

36 Saloni Ajit Ughade 

37 VaishanviVinayakraoVirulkar

  TOTAL 
 

8804.50 Fund Disbursed 

8804.50 Fund Disbursed 

9911.50 Fund Disbursed 

9911.50 Fund Disbursed 

7478.50 Fund Disbursed 

9911.50 Fund Disbursed 

8804.50 Fund Disbursed 

8804.50 Fund Disbursed 

9911.50 Fund Disbursed 

JayprasadPandharinathDeore 7478.50 Fund Disbursed 

8804.50 Fund Disbursed 

7750.00 Fund Disbursed 

8804.50 Fund Disbursed 

8804.50 Fund Disbursed 

7478.50 Fund Disbursed 

 8804.50 Fund Disbursed 

9911.50 Fund Disbursed 

7478.50 Fund Disbursed 

8804.50 Fund Disbursed 

VaishanviVinayakraoVirulkar 9911.50 Fund Disbursed 

3,34,687.00   

 

2024-10-10 00:00:00 

2024-10-11 00:00:00 

2024-10-10 00:00:00 

2024-10-10 00:00:00 

2024-10-10 00:00:00 

2024-10-10 00:00:00 

2024-10-10 00:00:00 

2024-10-10 00:00:00 

2024-10-10 00:00:00 

2024-10-10 00:00:00 

2024-10-11 00:00:00 

2024-10-11 00:00:00 

2024-10-10 00:00:00 

2024-10-10 00:00:00 

2024-10-10 00:00:00 

2024-10-10 00:00:00 

2024-10-10 00:00:00 

2024-10-10 00:00:00 

2024-10-11 00:00:00 

2024-10-10 00:00:00 

  

 



 

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society’s

Institute of Management & 
Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE (Govt. of Maharashtra), Affiliated to 
Savitribai Phule Pune University

Tuition Fee &

 
SR 
NO. 

Beneficiary Name 

1 
Shivani Ramesh Chaudhari

  
 

Tuition Fee &

 
 

SR 
NO. 

Beneficiary Name 

1 Shivani Ramesh Chaudhari 

    

 

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society’s 

Institute of Management & Research Pune
Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE (Govt. of Maharashtra), Affiliated to 
Savitribai Phule Pune University 

 
Tuition Fee & Exam Fee for Tribal Students (Free ship) 

 
1st Installment 

For the year 2023-2024 

Disbursed Amount(₹) Status 

Shivani Ramesh Chaudhari 19037.50 Fund Disbursed 

19,037.50 
 

 
Tuition Fee & Exam Fee for Tribal Students (Free ship) 

 
2nd Installment 

For the year 2023-2024 

Disbursed Amount(₹) Credit Date

21462.50 2024-04-30 00:00:00 

21,462.50   

Research Pune-09 
Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE (Govt. of Maharashtra), Affiliated to 

Credit Date 

2024-04-29 00:00:00 

 

Credit Date 

 

 


